
fino a € 244,81

oltre € 244,81   "      " 261,03

   "   " 261,03   "      " 278,53

   "   " 278,53   "      " 297,87

   "   " 297,87   "      " 319,86

   "   " 319,86   "      " 343,58

   "   " 343,58   "      " 367,24

   "   " 367,24   "      " 394,56

   "   " 394,56   "      " 426,19

   "   " 426,19   "      " 457,98

   "   " 457,98   "      " 489,29

   "   " 489,29   "      " 521,27

   "   " 521,27   "      " 552,15

   "   " 552,15   "      " 587,60

   "   " 587,60   "      " 622,83

   "   " 622,83   "      " 657,95

   "   " 657,95   "      " 693,31

   "   " 693,31   "      " 728,32

   "   " 728,32   "      " 763,28

   "   " 763,28   "      " 798,24

   "   " 798,24   "      " 833,67

   "   " 833,67   "      " 869,08

   "   " 869,08   "      " 903,74

   "   " 903,74   "      " 939,02

   "   " 939,02   "      " 974,55

   "   " 974,55   "      " 1009,90

   "   " 1009,90   "      " 1045,36

   "   " 1045,36   "      " 1080,66

ed oltre € 1080,6646 1081,23

43 992,06

44 1027,52

45 1062,93

40 886,41

41 921,42

42 956,87

37 780,84

38 816,09

39 851,11

34 675,59

35 710,61

36 745,89

31 570,31

32 605,45

33 640,36

28 473,88

29 505,54

30 536,98

25 380,88

26 410,61

27 442,30

22 308,70

23 331,52

24 355,46

19 253,04

20 269,91

21 288,32

Classi di contribuzione e retribuzione media settimanale imponibile, valida ai fini della 

contribuzione volontaria 

Decorrenza 01.01.2026

Classi di 

contribuzione
RETRIBUZIONE SETTIMANALE

Retribuzione 

media 

settimanale 

imponibile

18 244,74


